Programa d’Estiu 2026

Londres G

University of Greenwich - Avery Hill

Per a joves de 12 a 18 anys "panla

lnternatlonal




Informacio general

® Lioc: University of
Greenwich - Campus Avery
Hill, Londres

R Edats: 12 a 18 anys

i8] Dates : 2 al 16 Juliol 2026




Instal-lacions del campus

-z Campus amb - habitacions
allotjament al individuals amb
mateix recinte bany compartit

22 Pavelld

) Yl Wifi disponible
esportiu

M Bones
connexions amb el
centre de Londres

‘& Bugaderia (de & Cafeteria i
pagament) petita botiga




Programa
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College
Language

Week 1

07:30

08:45
09:00

10:30

11:00

12:30

14:00

15:30
16:00

17:30
18:00

20:00
22:00
Week 2
07:30
08:45
09:00

10:30

11:00

12:30

14:00

15:30
16:00
17:30
18:00

20:00
22:00

Schools

Thursday 2 July

ARRIVAL DAY

Thursday 9 July

Break

Class

Break

Class

Lunch

Class

Break

Class

Break

England Culture Night

Summer 2026: University of Greenwich, Avery Hill

Classic Programme
Friday 3 July Saturday 4 July Sunday 5 July Monday 6 July Tuesday 7 July Wednesday 8 July
Breakfast

Break Break

GREENWICH & 0 LANGUAGE BASED Break LONDON

LONDON
SOUTHWARK Project Class ACTIVITY DAY ) . Science Museum
Walking Tour + River

Borough Market Lunch Cruise Tnneh Natural History

National Maritime _ Survey & Interview o Museum
Museum m

Break Break L.
Cash for lunch Cash for lunch Cash for lunch Cash for lunch
Break Break
Dinner
Welcome Event Football T dc Night Trashion Show TikTok Chall ystery
Friday 10 July Saturday 11 July Sunday 12 July Monday 13 July Tuesday 14 July Wednesday15July  Thursday 16 July

Breakfast

Break Break

Break Break
LONDON
BRIGHTON opTioNALDAY | WINDSOR Bk Apeet

Windsor Castle

Lunch Lunch Oxford Street
= DEPARTURE DAY
—
Break ] Break
Cash for lunch Cash for lunch Cash for lunch Cash for lunch
Break Break
Dinner
Staff Vs Students Sports
Talent Show Ireland Culture Night S Yearbook making Wales Culture Night Leaving Event

***all activities are subject to change depending on weather and other mitigating circumstances***

This is a zig-zag campus, so programme may be reversed




Programa

2.680,00 € Tot inclos
segons detall

Transfers en Asseguranca
desti de viatge

No inclou:
Despeses | Diposit: 120 €

personals




Contacte

}'4 @ &Ypania
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